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ROYAL NAVY 

LDO Contacts - Enhanced Learning Credits Scheme 
 

L&D HUB EMAIL CLAIM SUBMISSION / ADVICE 

  SURNAME FORENAME ROLE 

40 Cdo Jayne.Fitzsimmons645@mod.gov.uk Fitzsimmons Jayne RO 

 
CTCRM 

 
NAVYTRGCTCRM-LDOMAILBOX@mod.gov.uk 

Drew Clare Ed & Resettlement 

May Richard Ed & Resettlement 

May Sarah Ed & Resettlement 

 
Devonport L&D Hub 

 
NAVYTRGHQ-LDOWERCMULTIUSER@mod.gov.uk 

Ramsay Alf RLDO 

Sings Kerry LDA 

Reynolds Amy LDA 

Hamworthy 
Barracks 

barry.lister466@mod.gov.uk Lister Barry OIC/Pers Dev Offr 

luke.stirling197@mod.gov.uk Stirling Luke ETDO 

 
 
HMNB CLYDE 

 
 
NAVYTRGHQ-LDONMULTIUSER@mod.gov.uk 

Manton Samantha NRIO 

LoftHouse Donna DNRIO 

Walker Kate LDA 

Dowd Lee LDA 

Bennett Becky Co-Ord 

 
HMS Nelson 

 
NAVYTRGHQ-LDOEDNRIOS@mod.gov.uk 

Prosser Stephanie Ed & Resettlement 

Williams Evan Ed & Resettlement 

HMS Raleigh martin.denwood101@mod.gov.uk Denwood Martin OiC/ERO 

HMS SULTAN Gillian.Walker135@mod.gov.uk Walker Gillian OIC/ERO 

HQBF Gibraltar sian.tainton584@mod.gov.uk Tainton Sian OIC/ERO 

delyse.crome150@mod.gov.uk Crome Delyse Ed Clerk 

 
MWS LDO 

simon.rollins214@mod.gov.uk Rollins Simon OiC/ERO 

sara.knowles104@mod.gov.uk Knowles Sara DERO 

 
RM Condor 

 
3CDOX-45CDOBASEEDU-RES@mod.gov.uk 

Tainton Sian OIC/ERO 

Crome Delyse Ed Clerk 

Price Karen ERO 

RNAS Culdrose Navycu-AirLDHub@mod.gov.uk Clarke Sophie OiC/NRIO 

 
RNAS Yeovilton 

 
NAVYYEO-LDHRSTLMENTSHARED@mod.gov.uk 

Baker Ian Co-Ord1 

Bennett Zoe Co-Ord2 
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